
SACRED MINISTERS SCHEDULE 

Summer 2024 

Last update Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

 

DATE 

 

TIME 

 

PREACH 

 

CELEBRATE 

 

LECTORS & 

INTERCESSOR 

 

CHALICE 

BEARERS 

 

LIVE-STREAM 

DIRECTOR  

 

USHERS 

 

ACOLYTES 

 

ALTAR GUILD 

6-16-2024 

4 Pentecost 

 

Alan Away 

9:30 HE, Rite II Joe Joe Ted Newton 

Bill Thompson 

Ted Newton 

Priscilla Thomas 

 

Adam Fisher 

Anne Cooke 

Doug Cooke 

 

George Keating-C 

 

Elizabeth Gallegos 

Chris Pearson 

6-23-2024 

5 Pentecost 

 

Alan Away 

9:30 HE, Rite II Joe Joe Rob King 

Jonathan Lewis 

John Wadsworth 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

 

 

Christine 

Waterman 

Mike Shuey 

Ted Newton 

 

Harper Leichsenring-C 

 

 

6-30-2024 

6 Pentecost 

 

Joe Away 

9:30 HE, Rite II Alan Alan Mark Moyle 

Rob Duncan 

Tom Rouse 

Susan Powers 

 

Jonathan Lewis 

Daniel Dollar 

Ellen Dollar 

 

Quinn Ciccone-C 

 

 

7-07-2024 

7 Pentecost 

 

Joe Away 

9:30 HE, Rite II Molly Molly Bob Smith 

Elizabeth Gallegos 

John Wadsworth 

Ted Newton 

 Mark Evans 

Cheri Evans 

 

Mack Raissian-C 

Killian McGaughey-G 

 

 

 

7-14-2024 

8 Pentecost 

 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Marta Joe Bill Thompson Audrey Lamy 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

 Loretta Waldman 

Priscilla Thomas 

 

Harry Keating-C 

 

 

7-21-2024 

9 Pentecost 

 

Joe’s Last Day 

9:30 HE, Rite II Joe Joe Rob King 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

Matt Schott 

Priscilla Thomas 

 Anne Cooke 

Doug Cooke 

 

Ryder Morton-C 

 

 

7-28-2024 

10 Pentecost 

 

Bob Back 

9:30 HE, Rite II Bob Bob Ted Newton 

Rob Duncan 

Ted Newton 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

 Judy Hock 

Audrey Lamy 

 

Mack Raissian-C 

Killian McGaughey-G 

 

8-4-2024 

11 Pentecost 

 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Bob Bob Eddie Jacovino 

Elizabeth Gallegos 

John Wadsworth 

Audrey Lamy 

 Chuck Kinney 

Rob Duncan 

 

Maryn Bowman-C 

 

 

8-11-2024 

12 Pentecost 

 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Robert Bob Bill Thompson 

Mark Moyle 

Matt Schott 

Priscilla Thomas 

 Mark Evans 

Cheri Evans 

 

James O’Sullivan-C 

 

 

8-18-2024 

13 Pentecost 

 

Alan’s Last 

Day 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Alan Bob Carolee Ziegenhagen 

Bob Smith 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

Susan Powers 

 Kate Jackson 

Jonathen Lewis 

 

Quinn Ciccone-C 
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8-25-2024 

14 Pentecost 

 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Robert Bob Rob Duncan 

Ted Newton 

Ted Newton 

Tom Rouse 

 Mike Shuey 

Audrey Lamy 

 

Caroline Bowman-C 

 

 

9-1-2024 

15 Pentecost 

 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II Bob Bob Eddie Jacovino 

Marilyn Tomlinson 

  Daniel Dollar 

Ellen Dollar 

 

Wyatt Chenault-C 

 

 

9-8-2024 

16 Pentecost 

 

Parish Picnic 

8:00 HE, Rite II 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II 

 

 

Robert 

 

Robert 

Bob 

 

Bob 

Stephen Schneeberger 

 

Kerri Raissian 

Elizabeth Gallegos 

  Greeter: Judy Hock 

Audrey Lamy 

Anne Cooke 

Doug Cooke 

 

Maryn Bowman-C 

George Keating-T 

Harry Keating-T 

Mack Raissian-G 

 

 

9-15-2024 

17 Pentecost 

8:00 HE, Rite II 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II 

 

 

Bob 

 

Bob 

Bob 

 

Bob 

Bill Thompson 

 

Rob King 

Mark Moyle 

  Greeter: Kate Jackson 

Jonathen Lewis 

Loretta Waldman 

Priscilla Thomas 

 

James O’Sullivan-C 

Emilie O’Sullivan-T 

Odin Bergsbaken-T 

Julia Jane Bowman-G 

 

9-22-2024 

18 Pentecost 

8:00 HE, Rite II 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II 

 

 

Molly 

 

Molly 

Molly 

 

Bob 

Bill Thompson 

 

Carolee Ziegenhagen 

Ted Newton 

  Greeter: Chuck Kinney 

Rob Duncan 

Mike Shuey 

Ted Newton 

 

Ryder Morton-C 

Quinn Ciccone-T 

Wyatt Chenault-T 

Mack Raissian-G 

 

9-29-2024 

19 Pentecost 

 

Baptism 

8:00 HE, Rite II 

 

9:30 HE, Rite II 

 

 

Robert 

 

Bob 

Bob 

 

Bob 

Bill Thompson 

 

Bob Smith 

Kim Hart- 

         Kindelberger 

  Greeter: Mark Evans 

Cheri Evans 

Daniel Dollar 

Ellen Dollar 

 

Harper Leichsenring-C 

George Keating-T 

Odin Bergsbaken-T 

Caroline Bowman-G 

 

 


